Catalogue Number
4007
Issue 4
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305      Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
Web Page: www.secutron.com  •  Email: mail@secutron.com
INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE DEVICES

Issue 4
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Typical Wiring Diagram
Specifications
Switch Rating:				    1 Amp @ 30 VDC
					     0.1 Amp @ 125 VAC
Manual Station Dimensions:	 	 4.9” H  x  3.5” W  x 2.0” D
Color:	 				    Red with raised white letters, white manual bar with raised black letters.
Current Consumption:			   Standby: 400 uA
					     Alarm: 5.5 mA
Surface Mount Backboxes
MRM-700 Surface
Mount Backbox
Dimensions:
5” H  x  3.6” W  x 2.0” D
MRM-700WP
Weatherproof Surface
Mount Backbox
Dimensions:
5” H  x  3.6” W  x 2.2” D
Model Description
MRM-710ADU Intelligent Addressable Key Resettable Dual Action Manual Station
MRM-700 MRM-700U Series Interior Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
MRM-700WP MRM-700U Series Weatherproof Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
MRM-710ADU
A
D
D